Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
TEL: 886-2-2226-6303
FAX: 886-2-2222-5620
CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Body Type

Note:
Specification
Ordering Information
MO-S3588-4H 4.5mm / F2.8 FLAT
SLIM
SLIM
FLAT
FLAT
CONE
CONE
x
x External
External
External
External
MO-S3588-4F 4.3mm / F2.0
MO-S3588-3F 4.3mm / F2.0 x
MO-S3588-3C 3.7mm / F2.0
x External
MO-S3588-4C 4.3mm / F2.0
x
x
External
External
MO-S3588-3T 3.4mm / F3.4
MO-S3588-4T 3.7mm / F2.0
MO-S3588A-4H 4.5mm / F2.8
MO-S3588A-4F 4.3mm / F2.0
MO-S3588A-3F 4.3mm / F2.0
MO-S3588A-3C 3.7mm / F2.0
MO-S3588A-4C 4.3mm / F2.0
MO-S3588A-3T 3.1mm / F3.4
MO-S3588A-4T 3.7mm / F2.0x
Lens Mic. Type TypeModel Lens Mic.
100 mA
8.6 X 8.6  (mm)
NTSC / PAL